
COURSE Section Name Course ID Login name

8 700 Ifesanya,Adamson bmccmath59896 aifesanya@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 701 Ifesanya,Adamson bmccmath70757 aifesanya@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 800 Umunna Muoka,Josephine Chikanelebmccmath62883 jumunnamouka@bmcc.cuny.edu

8 801 Brown,Nellie M bmccmath67144 nbrown@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 802 Sackeyfio,Samuel Clemesu bmccmath53797 ssackeyfio@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 803 Clark,Belia bmccmath30788 bclark@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 804 Reynarowych,Zenon O bmccmath60706 zreynarowych@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 805 Raza,Qamar bmccmath09557 qraza@bmcc.cuny.edu

8 806 Ndiaye,Serine bmccmath15334 sndiaye@bmcc.cuny.edu

8 807 Grant,Wilbert bmccmath18429 wgrant@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 808 Meangru,Matthew R bmccmath50598 mmeangru@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 901 Doku,Philip A bmccmath49104 pdoku@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 902 Khan,Md bmccmath99917 mkhan@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 903 Elite,Shamsun bmccmath62764 selite@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 904 Meangru,Matthew R bmccmath99526 mmeangru@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 905 Gjoci,Bukurie bmccmath57153 bgjoci@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 906 Raza,Qamar bmccmath28522 qraza@bmcc.cuny.edu

8 907 Bowen,Eugene Deronn bmccmath25435 ebowen@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 908 Rosen,Peter H bmccmath87798 prosen@bmcc.cuny.edu

8 1000 Brown,Nellie M bmccmath98973 nbrown@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1001 Chakhtoun,Omar bmccmath38047 ochakhtoun@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1002 ADJ bmccmath79722

8 1003 Elve,Francki bmccmath08177 felve@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1004 Sanford,Bruce bmccmath52986 bsanford@bmcc.cuny.edu1
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8 1005 Clark,Belia bmccmath13251 bclark@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1006 Grant,Wilbert bmccmath45572 wgrant@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1007 Sackeyfio,Samuel Clemesu bmccmath95693 ssackeyfio@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1100 Conte,Julo bmccmath26079 jconte@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1200 Samuels,Jason bmccmath88432 jsamuels@bmcc.cuny.edu

8 1201 Licwinko,Susan Ervin bmccmath54095 slicwinko@bmcc.cuny.edu

8 1202 Sanford,Bruce bmccmath12869 bsanford@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1203 Greenhalgh,Alan bmccmath45022 agreenhalgh@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1300 Reynarowych,Zenon O bmccmath36029 zreynarowych@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1301 Jean,Karl J bmccmath01588 kjean@bmcc.cuny.edu

8 1302 Gjoci,Bukurie bmccmath04181 bgjoci@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1303 Bercov,Vladimir bmccmath60111 vbercov@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1400 Sanford,Bruce bmccmath55717 bsanford@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1401 Greenhalgh,Alan bmccmath48471 agreenhalgh@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1500 Spector,Lawrence B bmccmath82517 lspector@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1501 Paul,Arun C bmccmath06052 apaul@bmcc.cuny.edu

8 1600 Sanford,Bruce bmccmath35833 bsanford@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1601 Reese,Frederick A bmccmath76844 freese@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1700 Benjamin,Joseph bmccmath08647 jbenjamin@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1701 Bekralas,Rachid bmccmath14903 rbekralas@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1702 Johnson,O'Rita G bmccmath16845 ojohnson@bmcc.cuny.edu2

8 1703 Lum,Audrey M bmccmath49135 alum@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1704 Saravanamuthu,Karunendraraja Victorbmccmath32855 vsaravanamuthu@bmcc.cuny.edu

8 1705 Khan,Md bmccmath05883 mkhan@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1900 Benjamin,Joseph bmccmath38844 jbenjamin@bmcc.cuny.edu1

8 1901 Lum,Audrey M bmccmath32984 alum@bmcc.cuny.edu1



8 1902 Obanor,Peter O bmccmath83513 pobanor@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 700 Ramirez,Daniel E bmccmath08683 dramirez@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 701 Moser,George bmccmath11179 gmoser@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 702 Camilien,Jean bmccmath21593 jcamilien@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 800 Whitener,Mildred M bmccmath14672 mwhitener@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 801 Nicolas,Paul bmccmath15091 pnicolas@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 802 Siegel,Evan bmccmath16814 esiegel@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 803 Toure,Baba bmccmath24483 btoure@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 805 D'Orazio,Domenico L. bmccmath27177 ddorazio@bmcc.cuny.edu2

12 806 ADJ bmccmath28025

12 807 Ullah,Rehana Sultana bmccmath31251 rullah@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 808 ADJ bmccmath31812

12 809 Kim,Misun bmccmath39616 mkim@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 810 Mancu,Petruc bmccmath48527 pmancu@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 900 Asher,Boris Arkadyevich bmccmath55648 basher@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 901 Rahman,Akm M bmccmath58188 arahman@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 902 Komatsubara,Hiro bmccmath67763 hkomatsubara@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 903 Nadmi,Mustapha bmccmath75475 mnadmi@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 905 Akli,James Komi bmccmath76662 kakli@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 1000 Shkrab,Aleksandr bmccmath80021 ashkrab@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1001 Passantino,Nancy J bmccmath89859 npassantino@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 1002 Whitener,Mildred M bmccmath91364 mwhitener@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1003 Cherif,Chokri bmccmath99086 ccherif@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1004 Pierre,Dwight A bmccmath00577 dpierre@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1100 Zigelbaum,Misha bmccmath02076 mzigelbaum@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 1101 Dean,Nur bmccmath25632 ndean@bmcc.cuny.edu



12 1102 Diaz-Chea,Susan bmccmath30908 sdiazchea@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1200 Johnson,Owen Stephen bmccmath38555 osjohnson@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 1202 Liu,Zong Wang bmccmath44326 zliu@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 1203 Elagib,Mohamed E bmccmath51914 melagib@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1204 Demirbec,Maifer bmccmath57164 mdemirbec@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 1205 Amiri,Afsaneh T bmccmath67507 aamiri@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 1300 Goldstein,Avraham bmccmath68083 agoldstein@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1301 Miller,Glenn F. bmccmath68805 gmiller@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1302 Hiamang,Tokunbo Michael bmccmath73116 thiamang@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1400 Ishii,Minoru bmccmath90401 mishii@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1401 Duvvuri,Varalakshmi bmccmath94308 vduvvuri@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 1500 Diarrassouba,Mahmoud bmccmath02602 mdiarrssouba@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 1502 Azeez,Mojeed bmccmath87936 mazeez@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1503 N'guetta,Kouame M bmccmath95469 knguetta@bmcc.cuny.edu

12 1504 Gaskin,Reinaldo V bmccmath98664 rgaskin@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1700 Morris,Ronald K bmccmath33709 rmorris@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1701 Mshelia,Ayuba Y bmccmath66235 amshelia@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1702 Sanchez,Erasmo A bmccmath12467 esanchez@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1703 Ghani,Nasim bmccmath21554 nghani@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1705 Ghartey,Christian bmccmath82421 cghartey@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1706 Daley,Trevor B bmccmath96817 tdaley@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1707 Polokova,Iveta bmccmath75837 ipolokova@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1708 Ayoub,Toufik bmccmath85769 tayoub@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1709 Selig,Vera bmccmath87896 vselig@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1800 Osman,Habib bmccmath08422 hosman@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1900 Pratt,John T bmccmath04827 jpratt@bmcc.cuny.edu1



12 1901 Li,Sisi bmccmath15277 sli@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1902 Kiefer,Gilbert Earl bmccmath98643 gkiefer@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1903 White,Naseef bmccmath50306 nwhite@Bmcc.cuny.edu2

12 1904 Singh,Amrit T bmccmath83125 asingh@bmcc.cuny.edu2

12 1905 Taveras,Elcilia bmccmath77008 etaveras@bmcc.cuny.edu1

12 1907 Khoukhi,Amar bmccmath53528 kamar@bmcc.cuny.edu


